2023 LIST OF FIA REGIONAL RALLIES PRIORITY DRIVERS

NAME
AL-ATTIYAH
ASTIER
BERTELLI
BISAHA
BREEN
CAKAL
CORDERO
EVANS
FOURMAUX
GOMES
GREENSMITH
HUTTUNEN
JOONA
KATSUTA
KRISTENSSON
LAPPI
LATVALA
LINDHOLM
LLARENA
LOEB
LOUBET
LUKYANUK
MABELLINI
MIKKELSEN
NEUVILLE
OGIER
@STBERG
PADDON
PEREIRA
RAGUES
ROSSEL
ROVANPERA
SABA
SERDERIDIS
SOLANS
SOLBERG
SORDO
SUNINEN
TANAK
TRIVINO
TUNDO
TUOHINO

Modifications

FIRSTNAME
Nasser
Raphaél
Lorenzo
Ondrej
Craig
Mustafa
Ricardo
Elfyn
Adrien
Leroy
Gus
Jari
Lauri
Takamoto
Tom
Esapekka
Jari-Matti
Emil
Efren
Sébastien
Pierre-Louis
Alexey
Andrea
Andreas
Thierry
Sébastien
Mads
Hayden
Armando
Pierre
Yohan
Kalle
Gustavo
Jourdan
Nil
Oliver
Daniel
Teemu
Ott
Ricardo
Carl
Janne

ASN
QAT
FRA
ITA
CZE
GBR
TUR
MEX
GBR
FRA
ZMB
GBR
FIN
FIN
JPN
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
ESP
FRA
FRA
RUS
ITA
NOR
BEL
FRA
NOR
NZL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN
PRY
GRC
ESP
SWE
ESP
FIN
EST
MEX
KEN
FIN
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Valid from
2023
2023
2023
2021
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2021
2023
2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2022
2023
2023
2021
2023
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2021
2022
2022

Until
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2023
31.12.2025
31.12.2024
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2023
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2023
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2023
31.12.2023
31.12.2024
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2023
31.12.2025
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2024
31.12.2025
31.12.2025
31.12.2024
31.12.2025
31.12.2023
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
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Removed from 2022:
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14/01/2023



